
Academic Calendar 2013-2014

Fall Semester 2013

Convocation Sunday, September 1
Semester Classes Begin Tuesday, September 3
Labor Day (no classes) Monday, September 2
1st Quarter Concludes Monday, October 21
Election Day (no classes) Tuesday, November 5
Thanksgiving Recess (no classes) Thursday-Friday, November 28-29
2nd Quarter Concludes Thursday, December 12
Finals Week Friday-Thursday, December 13-19
Fall Semester Concludes Thursday, December 19

Spring Semester 2014

Spring Semester Begins Tuesday, January 21
3rd Quarter Concludes Monday, March 10
Spring Break (No Classes) Monday-Friday, March 17-21
Good Friday (No Classes) Friday, April 18
4th Quarter Concludes Monday, May 5
Finals Week Tuesday-Saturday, May 6-10
Semester Concludes Saturday, May 10
Commencement - Graduate Thursday, May 15
Commencement - Undergraduate Friday, May 16

Summer Sessions 2014

Memorial Day (no Classes) Monday, May 26
Fourth of July (no Classes) Friday, July 4
Summer Sessions are Subject to Change

NOTE:

The Rowan University-wide Academic Calendar shows the official calendar for Rowan holidays, breaks, and the start and
end dates of the traditional semesters. CGCE students or any other Rowan students in Summer courses, online, off-site,
hybrid and/or accelerated courses and programs may follow different calendars. Basic CGCE Extension calendar types are
available to view at: www.rowan.edu/cgce/schedules

However, the best way to be certain of the start and end dates for your CGCE non-traditional course is to consult Rowan’s
Section Tally at: www.rowan.edu/section_talley
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